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Name

Junco Partner
Summertime
Summertime
Summertime

Big Red Sun Blues
Ragtop Car

Too Cold At Home
Get Up (Don't Get Down)
Stir It Up

Hold Me Tight

Sun King

Time [ Took A Holiday
Evening In June
Surnmer Wind

I'm So Young

Girl Don't Telf Me

Kiss Me, Baby

Please Let Me Wonder
Summer Breeze

Cool Water

Lazy River

Banks Of The Guadalupe
Peckerhead

Summer Place
Summer Song

Sunny

Summer Wine

One Summer Night
Summertime Blues
Sea Cruise

The Girl From Ipanema

Time
245
2:57
4:00
417
3:29
3:51
339
318
3.06
2:44
2:26
332
4:00
2:58
2:35
221
2:44
2:51
6:14
2:54
214
3.02
6:00
2:08
2:37
2:50
4:16
214
157
241

5:2%

June 21 2014 Random Routes
46 songs, 2.6 hours, 851 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter {Disc 2]

The Great Songs Of George Gershwin

I Got Dem Ole Kozmik Blues Again Ma...

Lucinda Williams [Deluxe Edition] [Disc...

Contact

Too Cold at Home

I Can See Clearly Now

Collections

Abbey Road [2009 Stereo Remaster]
Dig My Mood

What's Wrong With This Picture?
Sinatra Reprise: The Very Good Years

Summer Love Songs

Made In California

Made In California

Time Life Classic Country (1941 - 1951)...

Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 5

One Endless Night

Beg Scream & Shout! The Big OI' Box...

Nancy & Lee

Getz/Gilberto

Artist

Richard Hayes
Billie Holiday
Janis Joplin
Billy Stewart
Lucinda Williams
Noisettes

Mark Chesnutit
The Lotions
Johnny Nash
Johnny Nash
The Beatles
Nick Lowe

Van Morrison
Frank Sinatra
Beach Boys
Beach Boys
The Beach Boys
The Beach Boys
Isley Brothers
Sons Of The Pioneers
Becb Wills
Jimmie Dale Giimore
Yellowgrass
Lettermen
Chad & Jeremy
Bobby Hebb
Nancy Sinatra
Danleers

Eddie Cochran
Frankie Ford

Stan Getz & Jodo Gilberto
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Name

Now That The Summer's Here
Hissing Of Summer Lawns

People Get Ready

A Change Is Gonna Come

Why Is It So Hard

Summer

Sunny Afternoon

Here Comes Summer

Summer Side of Life

That Summer Feeling

We All Go Back To Where We Belong
Good Vibrations (Stereo Track Section...
Hot Fun In The Surnmertime
Summer Rain

The Theme From A Summer Place

Time
5:28
301
2:38
314
4:10
401
335
2:49
4:05
6:25
335
3:50
2:40
3:54

2:28

Album

Time Together

Hissing Of Summer Lawns Studio Albu...

The Best of Gospel 1965-1990
The Man And His Music

No Time For Dreaming

The Best Of War

Picture Book [Disc 2]

The Dave Clark Five The Hits : '08 Rem...

Summer Side of Life

1, Jonathan

Part Lies, Part Heart, Part Truth, Part G...

Made In California

The Essential Sly & The Family Stone

Instrumental Gold [Disc 1)
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Artist

Michael Franks
Joni Mitchell
The Impressions
Sam Cooke
Charles Bradley & The Menahan Street...
War

Kinks

The Dave Clark Five
Gordon Lightfoot
Jonathan Richman
REM.

The Beach Boys

Sly & The Family Stone
Johnny Rivers

Percy Faith



