

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Summertime	2:57	The Great Songs Of George Gershwin	Billie Holiday
3	Summertime	4:00	I Got Dem Ole Kozmik Blues Again Ma	Janis Joplin
4	Summertime	4:17		Billy Stewart
5	Big Red Sun Blues	3:29	Lucinda Williams [Deluxe Edition] [Disc	Lucinda Williams
6	Ragtop Car	3:51	Contact	Noisettes
7	Too Cold At Home	3:39	Too Cold at Home	Mark Chesnutt
8	Get Up (Don't Get Down)	3:18		The Lotions
9	Stir It Up	3:06	I Can See Clearly Now	Johnny Nash
10	Hold Me Tight	2:44	Collections	Johnny Nash
11	Sun King	2:26	Abbey Road [2009 Stereo Remaster]	The Beatles
12	Time I Took A Holiday	3:32	Dig My Mood	Nick Lowe
13	Evening In June	4:00	What's Wrong With This Picture?	Van Morrison
14	Summer Wind	2:58	Sinatra Reprise: The Very Good Years	Frank Sinatra
15	I'm So Young	2:35	Summer Love Songs	Beach Boys
16	Girl Don't Tell Me	2:21		Beach Boys
17	Kiss Me, Baby	2:44	Made In California	The Beach Boys
18	Please Let Me Wonder	2:51	Made In California	The Beach Boys
19	Summer Breeze	6:14		Isley Brothers
20	Cool Water	2:54	Time Life Classic Country (1941 - 1951)	Sons Of The Pioneers
21	Lazy River	2:14	Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 5	Bob Wills
22	Banks Of The Guadalupe	3:02	One Endless Night	Jimmie Dale Gilmore
23	Peckerhead	6:00		Yellowgrass
24	Summer Place	2:08		Lettermen
25	Summer Song	2:37		Chad & Jeremy
26	Sunny	2:50	Beg Scream & Shout! The Big Ol' Box	Bobby Hebb
27	Summer Wine	4:16	Nancy & Lee	Nancy Sinatra
28	One Summer Night	2:14		Danieers
29	Summertime Blues	1:57		Eddie Cochran
30	Sea Cruise	2:41		Frankie Ford
31	The Girl From Ipanema	5:25	Getz/Gilberto	Stan Getz & João Gilberto



	Name	Time	Album	Artist
32	Now That The Summer's Here	5:28	Time Together	Michael Franks
33	Hissing Of Summer Lawns	3:01	Hissing Of Summer Lawns Studio Albu	Joni Mitchell
34	People Get Ready	2:38	The Best of Gospel 1965-1990	The Impressions
35	A Change Is Gonna Come	3:14	The Man And His Music	Sam Cooke
36	Why Is It So Hard	4:10	No Time For Dreaming	Charles Bradley & The Menahan Street
37	Summer	4:01	The Best Of War	War
38	Sunny Afternoon	3:35	Picture Book [Disc 2]	Kinks
39	Here Comes Summer	2:49	The Dave Clark Five The Hits: '08 Rem	The Dave Clark Five
40	Summer Side of Life	4:05	Summer Side of Life	Gordon Lightfoot
41	That Summer Feeling	6:25	I, Jonathan	Jonathan Richman
42	We Ali Go Back To Where We Belong	3:35	Part Lies, Part Heart, Part Truth, Part G	R.E.M.
43	Good Vibrations (Stereo Track Section	3:50	Made In California	The Beach Boys
44	Hot Fun In The Summertime	2:40	The Essential Sly & The Family Stone	Sly & The Family Stone
45	Summer Rain	3:54		Johnny Rivers
46	The Theme From A Summer Place	2:28	Instrumental Gold [Disc 1]	Percy Faith